
Course details

Course title
Heath and Social Care: Step into Care - Introduction to your adult social care role

Course code
Q00018703

Course date

Start: 09/09/24
End: 11/10/24

Number of classes
70 sessions

Timetable

Mon 9th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Mon 9th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Mon 9th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Tue 10th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Tue 10th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Tue 10th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Wed 11th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Wed 11th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Thu 12th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Thu 12th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Thu 12th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Fri 13th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Fri 13th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Fri 13th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Mon 16th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Mon 16th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Mon 16th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Tue 17th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Tue 17th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Tue 17th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Wed 18th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Wed 18th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Thu 19th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00



Thu 19th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Thu 19th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Fri 20th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Fri 20th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Fri 20th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Mon 23rd Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Mon 23rd Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Mon 23rd Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Tue 24th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Tue 24th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Tue 24th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Wed 25th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Wed 25th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Thu 26th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Thu 26th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Thu 26th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Fri 27th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Fri 27th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Fri 27th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Mon 30th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Mon 30th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Mon 30th Sep, 10:00 to 15:00
Tue 1st Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Tue 1st Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Tue 1st Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Wed 2nd Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Wed 2nd Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Thu 3rd Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Thu 3rd Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Thu 3rd Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Fri 4th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Fri 4th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Fri 4th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Mon 7th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Mon 7th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Mon 7th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Tue 8th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Tue 8th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Tue 8th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Wed 9th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Wed 9th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Thu 10th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Thu 10th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Thu 10th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Fri 11th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Fri 11th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00
Fri 11th Oct, 10:00 to 15:00

Tutor



Jayne Cory

Fee:

£296.00

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue
Online

Level of study
Beginners

Course overview

This is a pre-employment programme delivered online that is designed to support you into work within Adult
Social Care. The programme will help you to prepare for work in a care setting by covering key elements of the
adult social care pathway, including digital skills, and the opportunity to take a Level 1 course in mental health
awareness. You will also gain skills in writing CVs and application forms for social care jobs.  Basically,  this
programme is made up of three parts - a value-based interview and training with us at the WEA. If you complete
the training successfully you are guaranteed an interview with a social care employer.  This is a working
interview, to give you the opportunity experience working in a caring environment. This is a closed course for
referrals for the DWP only.

Course description

WEA are working in partnership with the DWP in specific areas to deliver this pre-employment programme
designed to provide you with the skills and knowledge to work in Social Care. The course will cover key
elements of the New Adult Social Care Pathway (which all social care workers must undertake), it will support
you to write a CV and prepare for interviews and it also includes a work placement at the end of the training. 

You must live in Bradford, or Stockton- on-Tees and be referred from the DWP to apply for this course.

The placement is arranged in accordance with your preferences in role, as well as location. We will be learning
together as a committed team, with some fun along the way. Once you have completed all of your online
training, you will then undergo your voluntary placement in a social care setting – this is designed like a working
interview, to give you the opportunity to try out the working environment! If you are happy with the employer,
and the working interview goes successfully, this will then turn into a paid role with that employer.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/skills-work/health-social-care/9-september-heath-and-social-
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